Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron247.com Canada www.omron.ca I-4
TJ1-@ Trajexia Motion Controller
Ordering Information
Trajexia Motion Controller
Trajexia — Axes Control Modules
Trajexia — Communication Modules
Mechatrolink-II — Related Devices
I/O Cables
Servo System and Inverters
Note: Contact your Omron sales office for detailed specs and ordering information
Software
Name Model
Trajexia Motion Controller Unit, 16 axes (Trajexia end cover unit TJ1-TER is included) TJ1-MC16
Trajexia Motion Controller Unit, 4 axes (Trajexia end cover unit TJ1-TER is included) TJ1-MC04
Power Supply for Trajexia system, 100-240V AC CJ1W-PA202
Power Supply for Trajexia system, 24V DC CJ1W-PD022
Name Model
Trajexia MECHATROLINK-II Master Unit (up to 16 axes) TJ1-ML16
Trajexia MECHATROLINK-II Master Unit (up to 4 axes) TJ1-ML04
Trajexia Flexible Axis Unit (for 2 axes) TJ1-FL02
Name Model
Trajexia DeviceNet Slave Unit TJ1-PRT
Trajexia PROFIBUS-DP Slave Unit TJ1-PRT
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64-point digital input and 64-point digital output (24 VDC) FNY-IO2310
Analog input: -10 V to +10 V, 4 channels FNY-AN2900
Analog output: -10 V to +10 V, 2 channels FNY-AN2910
Mechatrolink-II cables 0.5 meter FNY-W6003-A5
1 meter FNY-W6003-01
3 meters FNY-W6003-03
5 meters FNY-W6003-05
10 meters FNY-W6003-10
20 meters FNY-W6003-20
30 meters FNY-W6003-30
Mechatrolink-II terminator Terminating resistor FNY-W6022
Mechatrolink-II interface unit For W-series Servo drives (Firmware version 39 or later) FNY-NS115
For Inverter
(For Inverter’s version supported contact your Omron sales office)
SI-T/V7
For Inverter
(For Inverter’s version supported contact your Omron sales office)
SI-T
Name Remarks Length Model
I/O Cable for FNY-IO2310 With connector on the Distributed I/O module side (FNY-IO2310) 0.5 m FNY-W5410-05
1.0 m FNY-W5410-10
3.0 m FNY-W5410-30
Specifications Model
Trajexia Motion Perfect and CX-Drive V1.2 or higher TJ1-Tools
For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron.com/oei Canada www.omron.ca I-5
W-Series Servos

For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron.com/oei Canada www.omron.ca I-7
W-Series Servos
Ordering Information
Servo Drives (R88D)
Watts Voltage Phase Model
Standard With MECHATROLINK-II
30 100 1 R88D-WTA3HL —
50 100 1 R88D-WTA5HL R88D-WNA5L-ML2
100 100 1 R88D-WT01HL R88D-WN01L-ML2
200 100 1 R88D-WT02HL R88D-WN02L-ML2
400 100 1 — R88D-WN04L-ML2
30 200 1 R88D-WTA3H —
50 200 1 R88D-WTA5H R88D-WNA5H-ML2
100 200 1 R88D-WT01H R88D-WN01H-ML2
200 200 1 R88D-WT02H R88D-WN02H-ML2
400 200 1 R88D-WT04H R88D-WN04H-ML2
750 200 1 — R88D-WN08H-ML2
500 200 3 R88D-WT05H R88D-WN05H-ML2
750 200 3 R88D-WT08H —
1000 200 3 R88D-WT10H R88D-WN10H-ML2
1500 200 3 R88D-WT15H R88D-WN15H-ML2
2000 200 3 R88D-WT20H R88D-WN20H-ML2
3000 200 3 R88D-WT30H R88D-WN30H-ML2
4000 200 3 R88D-WT50H —
5000 200 3 R88D-WT50H —
5500 200 3 R88D-WT60H —
7500 200 3 R88D-WT75H —
15,000 200 3 R88D-WT150H —
W-Series
Servo Drive
Battery for Absolute
Encoder